

# CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2023

	Attributable to owners of the Company					
	Non-distributable				Distributable	
	Share capital RM'000	Merger reserve RM'000	Translation reserve RM'000	Other reserve RM'000	Retained earnings RM'000	Total equity RM'000
Group						
At 1 July 2021	324,244	63,511	10,370	718	66,913	465,756
Foreign currency translation differences for foreign operations/ Total other comprehensive expense for the year	-	-	(1,783)	-	-	(1,783)
Loss for the year	-	-	-	-	(6,191)	(6,191)
Total comprehensive expense for the year	-	-	(1,783)	-	(6,191)	(7,974)
At 30 June 2022/1 July 2022	324,244	63,511	8,587	718	60,722	457,782
Foreign currency translation differences for foreign operations/ Total other comprehensive income for the year	-	-	8,307	-	-	8,307
Profit for the year	-	-	-	-	10,478	10,478
Total comprehensive income for the year	-	-	8,307	-	10,478	18,785
At 30 June 2023	324,244	63,511	16,894	718	71,200	476,567

The accompanying notes form an integral part of the financial statements.